
V - vegetarian | VE - vegan | E - contains eggs |
D - contains dairy | N - contains nuts |
S - contains seafood | P - contains peanuts |
GF - gluten free | GFA - gluten free available 

To order Room service, please press the room service button on your phone

BREAKFAST
MENU
Available From

Monday - Friday 6:30am - 10:00am
Saturday - Sunday 7:00am - 10:30am

Room service tray charge:  $5 per delivery PAGE

1/12
NEXT SLIDE IN 30S

Swan Valley Honey Toasted Granola $13

Toast (3 pcs) $11

$13Fruit Salad

Choice of milk or yogurt (N, D) 

Assorted seasonal fruits, four different varieties  (V, VE, GF) 

Choice of sliced white, whole meal or multigrain, 
butter & jam (VE, GFA) 

$16Buttermilk Pancakes                                                                              
Whipped cream, maple syrup, crumble, berries compote (V, D, E) 

$16Bakery Basket 
Croissants, mini muffins, Danishes (V, D, E) 

$13Eggs Your Way
Poached, fried or scrambled, with toast & butter  (D, E, GFA) 

$17Berry Bliss Acai Bowl
Mixed berries, probiotic yogurt, muesli, nuts, seeds, fruits 
(D, N, GFA) 

$19Eggs Benedict 
Poached eggs, English muffins, baby spinach, ham, hollandaise 
(D, E) 

$25Continental Breakfast 
Choice of cereal, fruits,toast, pastries and juice  (D, N, E) 

$19Avocado Stack 
Smashed avocado, poached eggs, sourdough (E, V, D) 

$34Australian Breakfast 
Choice of eggs either poached, fried, or scrambled, 
baked beans, hash brown or potato gems, sausage, crispy bacon,
grilled tomatoes, toast of your choice  (D, E, GFA) 

scan me to order



To order Room service, please press the room service button on your phone

LUNCH MENU

Room service tray charge:  $5 per delivery
PAGE

2/12
NEXT SLIDE IN 30S

Available From
11:30 am - 2:30 pm Daily

Lemongrass & Chilly Squid       $23

Teriyaki Beef & Vegetable Salad $25

Garlic Aioli (D, E)

$20Roasted Vegetables, Chickpeas & Kale Salad

Crispy sliced vegetables, spicy lime mayo (S, D)

Chickpeas, autumn sliced vegetables, citrusy dressing (GF, VA)

Grilled rump steak, sliced vegetables, sprouts, 
rice noodles, yakiniku dressing  (N, GFA)

$27Margherita Pizza                                                                          
Busted tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, turned basil (D,V) 

$29Meat Lovers Pizza
Pepperoni, ham, chicken , beef , mozzarella, BBQ Sauce (D) 

$35Pad Thai     
Flat rice noodles, egg, prawn cutlets, sprouts, soy sauce, 
mild Asian herbs & spices, crushed peanuts (GF, S, N)

$32Gremolata Roasted Cauliflower Florets   
Herbed potatoes, sauté, kale, squash, chickpeas,Sourthen Pea
puree (VE, GF) 

$26Grilled Peri-Peri Chicken Burger 
Chicken Breast, crushed avocado, baby cos, tomatoes, Siracha
mayo, brioche bun,chips (D,E)

$26Crowne Beef Burger                                                                       
Beef patty, tomatoes, baby cos, crispy bacon, fried egg, 
BBQ sauce, mayo, chips (D,E )

$30Fish & Chips
Grilled or battered hake fillets, gourmet salad, 
chips, tartare sauce (S, GFA)

$46300g Black Angus Scotch Fillet       
Crunchy chips, gourmet salad, béarnaise sauce (D, E, GFA)

$13Crunchy Chips    

Molten Chocolate Fondant       $19
Vanilla gelato, chocolate flakes & sauce (D, N, E) 

Warm Apple Crumble Pie                                                                           $20

DESSERT

Crème anglaise, raspberry coulis, vanilla gelato (N, D)

Trio Gelatos Ice-cream                                                                               $15
Fruit coulis, chocolate flakes (GFA, D, N) 

scan me to order

V - vegetarian | VE - vegan | E - contains eggs |
D - contains dairy | N - contains nuts |
S - contains seafood | P - contains peanuts |
GF - gluten free | GFA - gluten free available 



Cheesy Garlic Bread        $17

Pumpkin, Amaretto and Almond Tortellini $22

Roasted Vegetables, Chickpeas & Kale Salad                                                        
Chickpeas, Autumn sliced vegetables, citrusy dressing (GF, VE)

Teriyaki Beef & Vegetable Salad                                                                        $25
Grilled rump steak, sliced vegetables, sprouts, rice noodles,
yakiniku dressing (N, GFA)

SALADS

$20

PIZZA
$27Margherita Pizza                                                                          

Busted tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, turned basil (D,V) 

$29Meat Lovers Pizza
Pepperoni, ham, chicken , beef , mozzarella, BBQ Sauce (D)

To order Room service, please press the room service button on your phone

DINNER
MENU

Room service tray charge:  $5 per delivery PAGE

3/12
NEXT SLIDE IN 30S

Available From
5:30 pm - 9:00 pm Daily

$16Avocado & Pomegranate Bruschetta                     

Daily dips (V, D)

Onions, tomatoes, avocado, pomegranate, 
aged balsamic, feta (V, GFA)

Cauliflower & parsnip puree, mushroom Duxelles, 
parmesan  (D, VE) 

Lemongrass & Chilly Squid                                                                              
Crispy sliced vegetables, spicy lime mayo  (S, D) 

Miso glazed BBQ Pork Belly Bites                                                                     
Cauliflower & parsnip puree, apple & herb salsa (GF, D)

ENTREES

$23

$24

scan me to order



Gremolata Roasted Cauliflower Florets $32

To order Room service, please press the room service button on your phone

DINNER
MENU

Room service tray charge:  $5 per delivery PAGE

4/12
NEXT SLIDE IN 30S

Available From
5:30 pm - 9:00 pm Daily

$13

$11

Crunchy Chips                                                               
 Garlic Aioli (D, E)

SIDES

Gourmet Salad                                                              
Season crispy sliced vegetables, citrusy dressing  (VE, GF)

Medley Sauté Vegetables 
(GF, V)

$11

$25Artisan Cheese Plate      
Double cream brie, mature cheddar, camembert cheese,
quince paste, dried fruits, crackers (V, D, GF)

$19Molten Chocolate Fondant       
Vanilla gelato, chocolate flakes & sauce  (D, N, E) 

$20Warm Apple Crumble Pie 
Crème anglaise, raspberry coulis, vanilla gelato  (N, D)

$15Trio Gelatos Ice-cream 
Fruit coulis, chocolate flakes (GFA, D, N) 

$18Poached Apricot Panna Cotta
Berry and passion fruit compote, mars ice cream (D, E)

MAIN PLATES

Pan-seared Honey Lime Salmon                                                                  

Herbed potatoes, sauté, kale, squash, chickpeas, 
southern pea puree (D,VE, GF)                                               

Herbed potatoes, sauté, squash, chickpeas, Thai broth, 
ice plant (S, D, GF)

$45

$30
Fish & Chips                                                                              

Grilled or battered hake fillets, gourmet salad, chips, 
tartare sauce (S, GFA)

$35
Pad Thai    

Flat rice noodles, egg, prawn cutlets, sprouts, soy sauce, 
mild Asian herbs and spices, crushed peanuts (S, N,GF)

Linguine Marinara                                                                                    
Prawn cutlets, mussels, squid, Chilli ,garlic, onion,
tomatoes, basil sauce, shaved parmesan (S, D) 

$36

Black Angus Scotch Fillet (300g) 
Parsley potatoes, Dutch carrot, leek, sprouts, mushroom
Duxelles, southern pea puree, red wine jus (GF, D)

$46

Lemon Thyme Chicken Breast                                                                    
Royal blue potatoes, kale and chickpeas fricassee,
cauliflower & parsnip puree ,Red wine jus (D, GF) 

$37

scan me to order



V - vegetarian | VE - vegan | E - contains eggs |
D - contains dairy | N - contains nuts |
S - contains seafood | P - contains peanuts |
GF - gluten free | GFA - gluten free available 

To order Room service, please press the room service button on your phone

KIDS MENU

Room service tray charge:  $5 per delivery
PAGE

5/12
NEXT SLIDE IN 30S

Available From
11:30 am - 9:30 pm Daily

Kid's Chicken Nuggets   $15

Kid's Fish & Chips $15

$15Kid's Linguine Bolognaise                   

Crunchy chips Gourmet salad, tomato sauce (D, E)

Beef mince, Napoli sauce, parmesan flakes (D)

Battered or grilled hake fish fillet, gourmet salad, 
crunchy chips, tartare sauce (S, D)

Kid's Grilled Steak (100g)                                                                             
Grilled rump steak, gourmet salad, crunchy chips, jus (D)

Kid's Ham & Cheese Toastie                                                                
Ham, sliced cheese, chips (D)

$15

$15

Add $3 
One soft drink/juice or one scoop of vanilla ice-cream 

scan me to order



V - vegetarian | VE - vegan | E - contains eggs |
D - contains dairy | N - contains nuts |
S - contains seafood | P - contains peanuts |
GF - gluten free | GFA - gluten free available 

To order Room service, please press the room service button on your phone

LATE-NIGHT
MENU

Room service tray charge:  $5 per delivery PAGE

6/12
NEXT SLIDE IN 30S

Available From
9:30 pm - 5:00 am Daily

Ham and Cheese Toastie $26

Chicken Nasi Goreng                                                                                                            $30

Toasted Chicken Wrap                                                                                                                        

Garlic Aioli (D,E)

$20Roasted Vegetables, Chickpeas & Kale Salad

Sliced ham, sliced cheese, BBQ sauce, mayonnaise, 
chip (D,E)

Chickpeas, autumn sliced vegetables, Citrusy dressing (GF, VE)

Chicken fry rice, seasonal vegetables, Asian herbs and spicy,
crushed peanuts (D, E, N) 

$13Fruit Salad 
Assorted seasonal fruits (VE, GF) 

$13Crunchy Chips    

Cos lettuce, sliced vegetables, BBQ sauce, 
mayonnaise, chips  (D,E)

$24

$19Molten Chocolate Fondant                                                             
Vanilla gelato, coulis, chocolate flakes & sauce (D, N, E)

scan me to order



James Squire 150 Lashes

Corona

Heineken 0.0

To order Room service, please press the room service button on your phone

BEVERAGE
MENU

Room service tray charge:  $5 per delivery
PAGE

7/12
NEXT SLIDE IN 30S

Available From
10:30 am - 9:30 pm Daily

BEERS
Hahn Super Dry $9

Victoria Bitter $9

Little Creatures Rogers $10

Little Creatures Pale Ale $11

$10

$10

Heineken $10

$8

James Squire Ginger Beer $12

James Squire Cider $12

WHISKEYS

Makers Mark

Woodford Reserve 16yrs

Canadian Club

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s $10

$10

$13

$10

$10

Johnnie Walker Black $11

Jim Beam $10

Glenfiddich 12 yrs $12

Johnnie Walker Red $10

Seasonal Ale Tap(s)

TAP BEERS

Swan Draught

Hahn 3.5

$8.5

MIDI PINT

$11.50

$8.5

$10

Bacardi

Flor De Cana 12 yrs

Sailor Jerry Spiced

$10

$12

$11

Bundy Rum $10

$11.50

$13.50

RUMS

scan me to order



To order Room service, please press the room service button on your phone

BEVERAGE
MENU

Room service tray charge:  $5 per delivery PAGE

8/12
NEXT SLIDE IN 30S

Available From
10:30 am - 9:30 pm Daily

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Wildflower Prosecco, South East Australia $11

GLASS BOTTLE

$49

Folklore Sparkling Brut, WA $10 $42

Piper-Heidsieck Cuvée Brut NV, Reims FR $115

WHITE

Castelli The Sum Riesling, Great Southern WA

150ml

$10

250ml BOTTLE

$44$16

Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ $11 $43$18

Wildflower Sauvignon Blanc, WA $12 $49$19

Wise Wine Sea Urchin Sauvignon Blanc Semillon,
Margaret River WA $10 $45$16

Annais Organic Pinot Grigio, Mudgee, NSW $44

Hardy’s Riddle Chardonnay, McLaren Vale SA $10 $40$16

Robert Oatley Signature Chardonnay,
Margaret River WA

$12 $56$20

Wildflower Rosé, WA $11 $48$18

Marquis de Pennautier Rosé, IGP OC, FR $54

ROSÉ AND MOSCATO

Fiore Pink Moscato 200ml, South East Australia

150ml 250ml BOTTLE

$13

scan me to order



To order Room service, please press the room service button on your phone

BEVERAGE
MENU

Room service tray charge:  $5 per delivery PAGE

9/12
NEXT SLIDE IN 30S

Available From
10:30 am - 9:30 pm Daily

RED

Castelli Silver Series Pinot Noir, Great Southern, WA

150ml

$12

250ml BOTTLE

$50$19

Elvarado Tempranillo Grenache, McLaren Vale SA $50

Hardy’s Riddle Cabernet Merlot, WA $11 $43$18

Folklore Cabernet Merlot, WA $11 $43$18

Robert Oatley Signature Cabernet Sauvignon,
Margaret River, WA

$12 $56$19

Wise Wine Leaf Reserve Shiraz, Margaret River, WA $12 $20

Ziegler The Brickyard Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA $64

$56

scan me to order



Grey Goose

Hendricks

St Agnes Brandy

Hennessy VSOP

To order Room service, please press the room service button on your phone

BEVERAGE
MENU

Room service tray charge:  $5 per delivery PAGE

10/12
NEXT SLIDE IN 30S

Available From
10:30 am - 9:30 pm Daily

Smirnoff

VODKAS
Absolut Vanilla $10

$10

Aether $10

$13

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Especial $10

Jose Cuervo Traditional $11

Dune Distilling

GIN
Gordon’s London Dry $10

$13

Four Pillars $12

$11

BRANDY & COGNACS
$9

Hennessy XO $35

$16

SPIRITS

scan me to order



To order Room service, please press the room service button on your phone

BEVERAGE
MENU

Room service tray charge:  $5 per delivery PAGE

11/12
NEXT SLIDE IN 30S

Available From
10:30 am - 9:30 pm Daily

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz

Espresso Martini

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine syrup

$22

Aperol, prosecco, soda water
$22

Margarita
Celery, tequila, Cointreau, lime juice,
sugar syrup

$22

Mojito
White rum, lime juice, sugar, syrup, mint
leaves, soda water

$22

Martini
Vodka or Gin, olive juice, olive garnish

$22

Vanilla Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, espresso
$22

Pina Colada
Malibu, White rum, pineapple juice,
coconut milk

$22

Gin Berry Spritz
Gin, Chambord, lemonade, berries

$22

French 75
Gin, sparkling wine, sugar syrup, lime
juice

$22

Berry Mimosa
Prosecco, orange juice, cranberry juice,
raspberry syrup

$22

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, sugar syrup, Angostura bitters

$22

scan me to order



To order Room service, please press the room service button on your phone

BEVERAGE
MENU

Room service tray charge:  $5 per delivery PAGE

12/12
NEXT SLIDE IN 30S

Available From
10:30 am - 9:30 pm Daily

NON-ALCOHOLIC

St Kitts
Pineapple, lime, ginger ale, grenadine syrup

$13

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri
Fresh strawberries, lime juice, coconut
milk

$14

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito

Virgin Pina Colada
Fresh pineapples, pineapple juice,
coconut milk

$14

Lime juice, lime, mint leaves, ginger ale
$13

Hot Chocolate

Soy / Lactose Free /
Almond / Oat

HOT

Tea $5
Peppermint | Green | Earl Grey | Chamomile |  
English Breakfast | Green Jasmine

Extra Espresso Shot $0.5

$5

$0.5

Coffee $5
Latte | Long Black | Flat White | Cappuccino |
Espresso | Macchiato

COLD
Juices $5
Pineapple | Apple | Orange | Tomato |
Cranberry

Soft Drinks 375ml $5
Pepsi | Pepsi Max | Lemonade | Solo | Sunkist

Lemon, Lime & Bitters $5
Iced Latte / Chocolate $5.5
Ginger Beer $6
Ginger Ale $6

Soda Water $5

Tonic Water $5
Sparkling Mineral Water $5.5

Still  Mineral Water $5.5

Santa Vittoria Sparkling Water $7

Santa Vittoria Still Water $7

scan me to order


